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Detroit Gun Club

2019 LOU RADEN

05/04/2019 - 05/05/2019

Event Winners Report

SYKES, JAMES
SZARENSKI, ROSS

BIELMAN, ANDREW
LONG, BRIAN
MALLOY, LORAINE

MYERS, BRIAN
CROSBY, SCOTT
MYERS, BRETT

BIELMAN, ANDREW [B ]

SYKES, JAMES [A ]
LONG, BRIAN [B ]
CROSBY, SCOTT [D ]

SZARENSKI, ROSS [A ]
KEISTER, DOUGLAS [B

MALLOY, LORAINE [B ]

DBL

CH
Al

Bl
B2
B3

D1
D2
D3

TSCH

SSCH
SSRU
SS3

SRCH
SRRU

LYCH

93
91

89
89
88

89
88
64

89

93
89
88

91
85

88

HONORS
ONLY
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21

Page 1

05/04/2019 - 05/05/2019

Event Winners Report

KNIGHT, OWEN

MAGYAR, AL
SYKES, JAMES
SZARENSKI, ROSS

ROSENCRANTZ,
BOWKER, ED
COCHRAN, KEN

SEAN

PRATT, DAVID
BOWKER, EDWARD
TENORE, JACK

KOTT, F. JERRY
BIELMAN, ANDREW
KNOTTS, NICHOLAS

GALLOWAY, RON
MALLOY, LORAINE
MYERS, BRIAN

CROSBY, SCOTT
BOWKER, HOLLY
MYERS, BRETT

KNIGHT, OWEN [A
TENORE, JACK [B
DICK, DYLAN [A ]

ROSENCRANTZ, SEAN

Detroit Gun Club
2019 1LOU RADEN

12

Al
A2
A3

Bl
B2
B3

Cl
C2
C3

D1
D2
D3

El
E2
E3

JRCH
JRRU
JR3

[A TSCH

100

98
95
92

100
100
99

99
99
99

100
96
96

95
90
89

86
85
79

100
99
96

100

HONORS
ONLY
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30
51
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16
11

24
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19

14
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43
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Event Winners Report

BOWKER, EDWARD [B
BIELMAN, ANDREW [C

SIMS, KEVIN [B
SAPICK, GREG [B

BOWKER, ED [A ]

JOHNSON, JASON [B

GALLOWAY, RON [D

KOTT, F. JERRY [C

PRATT, DAVID [B
TANIS, DENNY [A

MAGYAR, TRISH [C

MALILOY, LORAINE [D

BOWKER, HOLLY [E

LONG, BRIAN [B

]

]

]

]
]

]

]

]

]

]

]

]

]

12

TSRU
TS3

SUCH
SURU

SSCH
SSRU
SS3

SRCH
SRRU
SR3

LYCH
LYRU
LY3

MVCH

99
96

96
92

100
97
95

100
99
98

95
90
85

94

HONORS
ONLY
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05/04/2019 - 05/05/2019

Detroit Gun Club
2019 1LOU RADEN

Event Winners Report

28

MAGYAR, AL CH
KNIGHT, OWEN AAl
SZARENSKI, ROSS AR2
BIELMAN, ANDREW AA3
DICK, DYLAN Al
MCGINNIS, JOHN A2
PRATT, DAVID A3
LONG, BRIAN Bl
TANIS, DENNY B2
BOWKER, ED B3
SIMS, KEVIN Cl
GALLOWAY, RON C2
MALLOY, LORAINE C3
GRIMES, JIMMY D1
BOWKER, HOLLY D2
KNIGHT, OWEN [AA ] JRCH
DICK, DYLAN [A ] JRRU
TENORE, JACK [B ] JR3
BIELMAN, ANDREW [AA ] TSCH
ROSENCRANTZ, SEAN [A TSRU
BOWKER, EDWARD [A ] TS3
SAPICK, GREG [A ] SUCH
SIMS, KEVIN [C ] SURU

100

99
99
98

99
99
97

99
98
98

93
90
86

86
81

99
99
92

98
96
90

94
93

HONORS
ONLY



43
26

13

17

14

27

43
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Event Winners Report

LONG, BRIAN [B
BOWKER, ED [B ]

SYKES, JAMES [AA ]

MAGYAR, AL [A ]

]

SZARENSKI, ROSS [AA ]

MCGINNIS, JOHN [A

MAGYAR, TRISH [B

MALLOY, LORAINE [C

BOWKER, HOLLY [D

LONG, BRIAN [B

]

]

]

]

]

28

SSCH
SSRU
SS3

SRCH
SRRU
SR3

LYCH
LYRU
LY3

MVCH

99
98
96

100
99
99

94
86
81

99

HONORS
ONLY
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Detroit Gun Club

2019 LOU RADEN

05/04/2019 - 05/05/2019

Event Winners Report

JOHNSON, JAMES
KLIDA, JOHN
ROSENCRANTZ, SEAN
MAGYAR, AL

PRATT, DAVID
BOWKER, EDWARD
KNIGHT, OWEN

BOWKER, ED
KOTT, F. JERRY
COCHRAN, KEN

ROSENCRANTZ, CORY
SIMS, KEVIN
GALLOWAY, RON

TIGUE, BRIAN
GETZINGER, JAC
GRIMES, JIMMY

SALISBURY, JEREMY [D

JOHNSON, JAMES [AA ]
KNIGHT, OWEN [A ]
DICK, DYLAN [AA ]

BOWKER, EDWARD [A ]
ROSENCRANTZ, SEAN [AA
BIELMAN, ANDREW [A ]

20

Al
A2
A3

Bl
B2
B3

Cl
C2
C3

D1
D2
D3

SJCH

JRCH
JRRU

TSCH
TSRU
TS3

100
99
98
98

99
99
97

98
98
98

95
93
91

89
88
85

79

100
97
97

99
98
93

HONORS
ONLY
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Event Winners Report

ROSENCRANTZ, CORY [C

SIMS, KEVIN |[C

BOWKER, ED [B ]
STALTER, GREG [B

JOHNSON, JASON [A

PRATT, DAVID [A
KLIDA, JOHN [AA

KOTT, F. JERRY [B

MAGYAR, TRISH [B

MALLOY, LORAINE [B

BOWKER, HOLLY [D

LONG, BRIAN [B

]

]

]

]

]

]

]

]

]

]

20

SUCH
SURU

SSCH
SSRU
SS3

SRCH
SRRU
SR3

LYCH
LYRU
LY3

MVCH

95
93

98
97
96

99
99
98

94
90
85

92

HONORS
ONLY
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Detroit Gun Club

2019 LOU RADEN

05/04/2019 - 05/05/2019

Event Winners Report

BIELMAN, ANDREW

MCGINNIS, JOHN
MAGYAR, AL
CHRISTIAN, BRUCE

KNIGHT, OWEN
ROSENCRANTZ, SEAN
JOHNSON, JASON

BLANCHARD, JAMES
KOTT, F. JERRY
PAVLACK, TOM

TENORE, JACK
GALLOWAY, RON
MALLOY, LORAINE

MYERS, BRIAN
BOWKER, HOLLY
GRIMES, JIMMY

KNIGHT, OWEN [A ]
TENORE, JACK [C ]
DICK, DYLAN [A ]

BIELMAN, ANDREW [A ]
ROSENCRANTZ, SEAN [A
BOWKER, EDWARD [A ]

SIMS, KEVIN [B ]

410

Al
A2
A3

Bl
B2
B3

Cl
C2
C3

D1
D2
D3

JRCH
JRRU
JR3

TSCH
TSRU
TS3

SUCH

99

97
97
95

97
96
95

94
93
91

91
84
80

87
82
81

97
91
86

99
96
94

82

HONORS
ONLY
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57
26

17
13
40

27
14
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Event Winners Report

JOHNSON, JASON [A
BLANCHARD, JAMES [B

BOWKER, ED [B ]

]

MCGINNIS, JOHN [AA ]

MAGYAR, AL [AA ]
MASSMAN, JOHN [A

BOWKER, HOLLY [D
MAGYAR, TRISH [A

MALLOY, LORAINE [C

LONG, BRIAN [B

]

]

]
]

]

410

SSCH
SSRU
SS3

SRCH
SRRU
SR3

LYCH
LYRU
LY3

MVCH

95
94
89

97
97
94

82
80
80

86

HONORS
ONLY
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11
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05/04/2019 - 05/05/2019

Event Winners Report

Detroit Gun Club
2019 LOU RADEN

HOA Event
KNIGHT, OWEN CH
MAGYAR, AL AAl
SYKES, JAMES AA2
MCGINNIS, JOHN Al
ROSENCRANTZ, SEAN A2
DICK, DYLAN A3
PRATT, DAVID Bl
BOWKER, ED B2
JOHNSON, JASON B3
BIELMAN, ANDREW Cl
KOTT, F. JERRY C2
TENORE, JACK C3
GALLOWAY, RON D1
MYERS, BRIAN D2
MALLOY, LORAINE D3
BOWKER, HOLLY El
KNIGHT, OWEN [A ] JRCH
DICK, DYLAN [A ] JRRU
TENORE, JACK [C ] JR3
ROSENCRANTZ, SEAN [A TSCH
BIELMAN, ANDREW [C ] TSRU
BOWKER, EDWARD [B ] TS3
SIMS, KEVIN [C ] SUCH

393

393
372

390
390
378

387
385
383

386
385
376

360
358
346

333

393
378
376

390
386
382

364

HONORS
ONLY
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16

13
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10

14

27

43
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Event Winners Report

BOWKER, ED [B ]

JOHNSON, JASON [B

SYKES, JAMES [AA ]

MAGYAR, AL [AA ]

MCGINNIS, JOHN [A

PRATT, DAVID [B

MAGYAR, TRISH [B

MALLOY, LORAINE [D

BOWKER, HOLLY [E

LONG, BRIAN [B

]

]

]

]

]

]

]

HOA Event

SSCH
SSRU
SS3

SRCH
SRRU
SR3

LYCH
LYRU
LY3

MVCH

385
383
372

393
390
387

363
346
333

371

HONORS
ONLY



